
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

9

116

62

77

23

38

79

98

Name

BERTOTTO Tommaso

HARCSA Márk

ALLIANCE Sebastian

JAKOB Kristóf

ERŐS Koppány

KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt

POLGÁR Milán

KASKA Máté

Club

Olaszország

Szlovákia

MAMI Yamaha Fehér

Energy Moto Team SE

SUGAS

Bugyi Sport Egyesület

Energy Moto Team SE

Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesület

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

AA

2M

2M

2M

2M

2M

Class

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Best Tm

1:09.570

1:10.605

1:12.002

1:15.942

1:21.465

1:24.370

1:24.870

1:25.389

Diff

1.035

2.432

6.372

11.895

14.800

15.300

15.819

Laps

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

In Lap

6

5

5

5

5

5

3

5

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.07.04. 10:02:00

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)
Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50cc

Practice started at 9:44:59

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 09:45



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

1:20.436

1:17.669

1:14.727

1:12.164

1:12.002

1:13.660

Diff

+8.434

+5.667

+2.725

+0.162

+1.658

Time of Day

9:47:15.441

9:48:33.110

9:49:47.837

9:51:00.001

9:52:12.003

9:53:25.663

Printed: 2010.07.04. 10:02:22
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50cc

Practice started at 9:44:59

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 09:45



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

9

62

116

77

79

38

23

98

Name

BERTOTTO Tommaso

ALLIANCE Sebastian

HARCSA Márk

JAKOB Kristóf

POLGÁR Milán

KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt

ERŐS Koppány

KASKA Máté

Club

Olaszország

MAMI Yamaha Fehér

Szlovákia

Energy Moto Team SE

Energy Moto Team SE

Bugyi Sport Egyesület

SUGAS

Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesület

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

AA

2M

2M

2M

2M

2M

Class

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Best Tm

1:07.388

1:08.126

1:08.198

1:10.121

1:14.721

1:16.284

1:19.589

1:24.236

Diff

0.738

0.810

2.733

7.333

8.896

12.201

16.848

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

In Lap

7

7

7

4

5

6

5

5

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2010.07.04. 12:01:02

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)
Qualifying - Mért Edzés

50cc

Qualifying started at 11:48:25

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 11:30



3456(23) ERﾕS Kopp疣 y123456(98) KASKA M疸 �12345

1:20.2261:18.4511:16.4911:22.2091:21.5121:20.3191:20.2311:21.0071:29.0502:33.7861:24.4141:24.945

+3.942+2.167+0.207+2.620+1.923+0.730+0.642+1.418+4.814+1:09.550+0.178+0.709

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso1234567(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian1234567(116) HARCSA M疵 k1234567(77) JAKOB Krist�1234567(79) POLGﾁR Mil疣1234567(38) KOVﾁCS ﾁd疥  Zsolt12

1:11.4391:09.4801:10.9991:07.5581:08.2101:07.4531:13.9531:12.2001:11.5201:10.0881:10.6701:08.8491:11.6961:24.2031:23.9031:08.5381:08.8881:09.1681:14.3381:13.3121:12.0111:10.5651:10.8181:10.7351:17.8151:19.3631:20.6591:15.5331:15.5881:16.9171:21.4511:25.292

+4.051+2.092+3.611+0.170+0.822+0.065+5.827+4.074+3.394+1.962+2.544+0.723+3.498+16.005+15.705+0.340+0.690+0.970+4.217+3.191+1.890+0.444+0.697+0.614+3.094+4.642+5.938+0.812+0.867+2.196+5.167+9.008
Printed: 2010.07.04. 12:03:00

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)

Qualifying - Mért Edzés

50cc

Qualifying started at 11:48:25

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 11:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

9
116
77
79
38
98
23
62

Name

BERTOTTO Tommaso
HARCSA Márk
JAKOB Kristóf
POLGÁR Milán
KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
KASKA Máté
ERŐS Koppány
ALLIANCE Sebastian

Club
Olaszország
Szlovákia
Energy Moto Team SE
Energy Moto Team SE
Bugyi Sport Egyesület
Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesület
SUGAS
MAMI Yamaha Fehér

Make

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

AA
2M
2M
2M

2M

2M

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
7

Total Tm

10:27.975
10:35.947
11:23.517
11:26.270
11:32.806
11:27.712
11:33.965
9:23.743

Diff

7.972
55.542
58.295

1:04.831
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:05.053
1:08.227
1:12.293
1:12.269
1:13.465
1:21.653
1:18.703
1:10.258

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.972

Avg. Speed

95,966

Best Lap Tm

1:05.053

Best Speed

102,931

Best Lap by

9 - BERTOTTO Tommaso

Printed: 2010.07.04. 14:25:16

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)
Race 1 - 1.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:20

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 14:00



Lap

(23) ERÕS Koppány

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

1:22.560

1:43.451

1:20.310

1:22.259

1:22.108

1:23.370

1:20.530

1:18.703

1:12.316

1:10.258

1:10.705

1:56.847

1:13.019

1:12.121

1:12.788

Diff

+3.857

+24.748

+1.607

+3.556

+3.405

+4.667

+1.827

+2.058

+0.447

+46.589

+2.761

+1.863

+2.530

Time of Day

14:13:03.331

14:14:46.782

14:16:07.092

14:17:29.351

14:18:51.459

14:20:14.829

14:21:35.359

14:22:54.062

14:12:48.102

14:13:58.360

14:15:09.065

14:17:05.912

14:18:18.931

14:19:31.052

14:20:43.840

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(116) HARCSA Márk

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(77) JAKOB Kristóf

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(79) POLGÁR Milán

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(38) KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(98) KASKA Máté

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:09.961

1:08.367

1:13.885

1:05.053

1:06.274

1:07.052

1:07.316

1:07.614

1:07.521

1:09.566

1:09.284

1:08.227

1:08.749

1:08.541

1:09.086

1:09.155

1:09.626

1:09.865

1:12.683

1:12.293

1:12.793

1:15.609

1:13.502

1:14.750

1:15.903

1:16.409

1:15.025

1:17.327

1:16.556

1:15.802

1:15.250

1:13.741

1:13.635

1:12.674

1:13.522

1:12.269

1:18.616

1:16.519

1:14.717

1:15.421

1:13.480

1:15.137

1:13.807

1:13.465

1:15.152

1:23.798

1:22.451

1:22.987

1:23.284

1:21.653

1:24.004

1:25.677

1:25.729

Diff

+4.908

+3.314

+8.832

+1.221

+1.999

+2.263

+2.561

+2.468

+1.339

+1.057

+0.522

+0.314

+0.859

+0.928

+1.399

+1.638

+0.390

+0.500

+3.316

+1.209

+2.457

+3.610

+4.116

+2.732

+5.058

+4.287

+3.533

+2.981

+1.472

+1.366

+0.405

+1.253

+5.151

+3.054

+1.252

+1.956

+0.015

+1.672

+0.342

+1.687

+2.145

+0.798

+1.334

+1.631

+2.351

+4.024

+4.076

Time of Day

14:12:44.990

14:13:53.357

14:15:07.242

14:16:12.295

14:17:18.569

14:18:25.621

14:19:32.937

14:20:40.551

14:21:48.072

14:12:43.511

14:13:52.795

14:15:01.022

14:16:09.771

14:17:18.312

14:18:27.398

14:19:36.553

14:20:46.179

14:21:56.044

14:12:47.330

14:13:59.623

14:15:12.416

14:16:28.025

14:17:41.527

14:18:56.277

14:20:12.180

14:21:28.589

14:22:43.614

14:12:52.918

14:14:09.474

14:15:25.276

14:16:40.526

14:17:54.267

14:19:07.902

14:20:20.576

14:21:34.098

14:22:46.367

14:12:55.205

14:14:11.724

14:15:26.441

14:16:41.862

14:17:55.342

14:19:10.479

14:20:24.286

14:21:37.751

14:22:52.903

14:13:02.024

14:14:24.475

14:15:47.462

14:17:10.746

14:18:32.399

14:19:56.403

14:21:22.080

14:22:47.809

Printed: 2010.07.04. 14:26:05

Orbits
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:20

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 14:00



Competitors Laps

1HARCSA Márk (116)

2JAKOB Kristóf (77)

3BERTOTTO Tommaso (9)

4POLGÁR Milán (79)

5ALLIANCE Sebastian (62)

6KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt (38)

7KASKA Máté (98)

8ERŐS Koppány (23)

0

116

77

9

79

62

38

98

23

1

116

9

77

62

79

38

98

23

2

116

9

62

77

79

38

98

23

3

116

9

62

77

79

38

98

23

4

116

9

77

79

38

62

98

23

5

116

9

77

79

38

62

98

23

6

9

116

77

79

38

62

98

23

7

9

116

77

79

38

62

98

23

8

9

116

77

79

38

98

23

9

9

116

77

79

38

Lapchart

Printed: 2010.07.04. 14:26:18
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:20

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 14:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

116
62
77
38
9
79
23
98

Name

HARCSA Márk
ALLIANCE Sebastian
JAKOB Kristóf
KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
BERTOTTO Tommaso
POLGÁR Milán
ERŐS Koppány
KASKA Máté

Club
Szlovákia
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
Energy Moto Team SE
Bugyi Sport Egyesület
Olaszország
Energy Moto Team SE
SUGAS
Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesület

Make

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

AA
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8

Total Tm

10:57.143
11:15.626
11:17.102
11:49.898
12:04.340
12:16.026
11:29.437
11:31.249

Diff

18.483
19.959
52.755

1:07.197
1:18.883

1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:09.421
1:10.509
1:10.383
1:15.096
1:08.809
1:14.927
1:22.036
1:21.319

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

18.483

Avg. Speed

91,706

Best Lap Tm

1:08.809

Best Speed

97,313

Best Lap by

9 - BERTOTTO Tommaso

Printed: 2010.07.04. 17:41:04
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)
Race 2 - 2.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:15

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 16:50



Lap

(23) ERÕS Koppány

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(98) KASKA Máté

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:26.802

1:26.094

1:23.438

1:22.711

1:23.571

1:22.036

1:22.966

1:24.494

1:30.240

1:25.954

1:22.966

1:22.322

1:23.275

1:21.319

1:22.749

1:24.291

Diff

+4.766

+4.058

+1.402

+0.675

+1.535

+0.930

+2.458

+8.921

+4.635

+1.647

+1.003

+1.956

+1.430

+2.972

Time of Day

17:21:59.906

17:23:26.000

17:24:49.438

17:26:12.149

17:27:35.720

17:28:57.756

17:30:20.722

17:31:45.216

17:22:04.152

17:23:30.106

17:24:53.072

17:26:15.394

17:27:38.669

17:28:59.988

17:30:22.737

17:31:47.028

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(116) HARCSA Márk

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(77) JAKOB Kristóf

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(38) KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(79) POLGÁR Milán

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:12.197

1:10.641

1:09.421

1:10.113

1:10.748

1:11.213

1:10.486

1:13.137

1:13.879

1:16.103

1:16.267

1:13.898

1:13.860

1:13.123

1:11.918

1:11.596

1:11.411

1:10.509

1:18.055

1:18.383

1:13.373

1:14.244

1:11.872

1:12.654

1:10.484

1:11.534

1:10.383

1:20.827

1:19.056

1:15.959

1:16.753

1:16.147

1:15.737

1:15.289

1:16.785

1:15.096

1:15.743

2:02.579

1:09.276

1:10.657

1:11.730

1:08.809

1:11.527

1:25.732

1:10.084

1:21.643

1:17.665

1:16.460

1:14.931

1:14.927

1:17.761

1:15.812

1:32.801

1:27.821

Diff

+2.776

+1.220

+0.692

+1.327

+1.792

+1.065

+3.716

+4.458

+5.594

+5.758

+3.389

+3.351

+2.614

+1.409

+1.087

+0.902

+7.672

+8.000

+2.990

+3.861

+1.489

+2.271

+0.101

+1.151

+5.731

+3.960

+0.863

+1.657

+1.051

+0.641

+0.193

+1.689

+6.934

+53.770

+0.467

+1.848

+2.921

+2.718

+16.923

+1.275

+6.716

+2.738

+1.533

+0.004

+2.834

+0.885

+17.874

+12.894

Time of Day

17:21:43.284

17:22:53.925

17:24:03.346

17:25:13.459

17:26:24.207

17:27:35.420

17:28:45.906

17:29:59.043

17:31:12.922

17:21:48.823

17:23:05.090

17:24:18.988

17:25:32.848

17:26:45.971

17:27:57.889

17:29:09.485

17:30:20.896

17:31:31.405

17:21:49.954

17:23:08.337

17:24:21.710

17:25:35.954

17:26:47.826

17:28:00.480

17:29:10.964

17:30:22.498

17:31:32.881

17:21:54.855

17:23:13.911

17:24:29.870

17:25:46.623

17:27:02.770

17:28:18.507

17:29:33.796

17:30:50.581

17:32:05.677

17:21:49.725

17:23:52.304

17:25:01.580

17:26:12.237

17:27:23.967

17:28:32.776

17:29:44.303

17:31:10.035

17:32:20.119

17:21:53.627

17:23:11.292

17:24:27.752

17:25:42.683

17:26:57.610

17:28:15.371

17:29:31.183

17:31:03.984

17:32:31.805

Printed: 2010.07.04. 17:41:20
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)

Race 2 - 2.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:15

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 16:50



Competitors Laps

1HARCSA Márk (116)

2JAKOB Kristóf (77)

3POLGÁR Milán (79)

4ALLIANCE Sebastian (62)

5ERŐS Koppány (23)

6KASKA Máté (98)

7BERTOTTO Tommaso (9)

8KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt (38)

0

116

77

79

62

23

98

9

38

1

116

62

9

77

79

38

23

98

2

116

62

77

79

38

23

98

9

3

116

62

77

79

38

23

98

9

4

116

62

77

79

38

23

9
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Int. MX OB 5.f. (Tápióbicske)

Race 2 - 2.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:15

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km

2010.07.04. 16:50



Pos

50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

116
9

77
62
38
79
23
98

Name

HARCSA Márk
BERTOTTO Tommaso
JAKOB Kristóf
ALLIANCE Sebastian
KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
POLGÁR Milán
ERÕS Koppány
KASKA Máté

Club

Szlovákia

Olaszország

Energy Moto Team SE

MAMI Yamaha Fehér

Bugyi Sport Egyesület

Energy Moto Team SE

SUGAS

Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesület

AA

2M

2M

2M

2M

2M

Make

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

R1.

22
25
20
13
16
18
14
15

R2.

25
16
20
22
18
15
14
13

Total points

47
41
40
35
34
33
28
28
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Total / Összetett

50cc

Tápióbicske 1,860 Km
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